DecoLine® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
V A N T A G E L T G . C O MVDL208 | ApriL 28, 2021 p. 1 of 5
Ø 2.9”
8.
1”
9.
1”

Regressed Lens, LED Cylinder, 700-1300 Lumens
2” DecoLine® Cylinder
OrDEriNG iNFOrMATiON
1 2 3 4 5 6
Size Mounting Option Voltage Lumens Kelvin Beamshaper®
VDL208 - 2”x8” SM - Surface Mount
WM - Wall Mount
CM - Cord Mount
PM - Pendant Mount
U - 120V-277V
1 - 120V
2 - 277V
*Must provide voltage when
optional drivers are selected.
07 - 700
13 - 1300
27K - 2700 Kelvin
30K - 3000 Kelvin
35K - 3500 Kelvin
40K - 4000 Kelvin
DTW - Dim-to-Warm*
(3000 - 1800 Kelvin)
NW - Narrow 15°
MD - Medium 30°
WE - Wide 45°
XW - Extra Wide 72°
EXAMPLE: VDL208CMU-0735K-NW-HBL-BLK-BLK-DTD-PM(24)
7 8 9 10
Reflector Finish Housing Finish Cord/Stem Finish Canopy Finish
ACR